
Inner pocket

Hand pockets

Product Features and Benefits

Removable badge holder included

MACH2 WORKING JACKET IN POLYESTER COTTON
Model M2VE3

Product specifications

Jacket. Elasticated cuffs. Elasticated waist on both sides. 7 pockets including 1 inside.

Twill 65% polyester 35% cotton 245 g/m².

COLOUR
Beige, Navy blue-Royal blue, Dark grey, Grey-Orange
SIZE
S, M, L, XL, XXL, 3XL, 4XL, 5XL

The necessary tools always at hand
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Item details

M2VE3BBTM

M2VE3GGTM

M2VE3BMTM

M2VE3BBXG

M2VE3GGXG

M2VE3BMXG

M2VE3BB3X

M2VE3BBXX

M2VE3BBPT

M2VE3GG3X

M2VE3GG4X

M2VE3GG5X

M2VE3GGXX

M2VE3BBGT

M2VE3BM3X

M2VE3GGPT

Item details

M2VE3BMXX

M2VE3BMPT

M2VE3GGGT

M2VE3BMGT

Bar code

3295249252991

3295249253400

3295249253417

3295249253424

3295249253431

3295249253448

3295249252977

3295249253332

3295249253349

3295249253356

3295249253363

3295249253370

3295249252984

3295249253455

3295249253462

3295249253479

3295249253486

3295249253493

3295249253509

3295249253516

Beige

Beige

Beige

Beige

Beige

Beige

COLOUR

Dark grey

Dark grey

Dark grey

Dark grey

Dark grey

Dark grey

Dark grey

Dark grey

Navy blue-
Royal blue

Navy blue-
Royal blue

Navy blue-
Royal blue

Navy blue-
Royal blue

Navy blue-
Royal blue

Navy blue-
Royal blue

M

M

M

S

S

S

L

L

L

XL

XL

XL

3XL

3XL

3XL

4XL

5XL

XXL

XXL

XXL

SIZE

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

 



M2VE3GOTM

M2VE3GOXG

M2VE3GO3X

M2VE3GOXX

Item details

M2VE3GOPT

M2VE3GOGT

Bar code

3295249252960

3295249253523

3295249253530

3295249253547

3295249253554

3295249253561

COLOUR

Grey-Orange

Grey-Orange
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